Shire of Mare Amythistimum
Shire of Shattentor
Shire of Mistig Wastru
Shire of Midewindes
Shire of Korsvag

Shire of Rudevale

Shire of Inner Sea

Shire of Rockhaven
Barony of Nordskogen
Shire of Svaty Sebasta
Shire of Coldendernhale
Shire of Falon's Keep
Barony of Jaravillir
Barony of Windhaven
Shire of Rokrcliff
Barony of Care Anterth Mawr
Shire of Rivenwood Tower
Shire of Lub Siochail
Shire of Western Keep
Shire of Coille Stormeil
Shire of Border Downs
Shire of Trewint

Barony of Castle Rouge
Shire of Shattered Oak
Shire of Silfren Mere
Wylde Skye

Ravenslake
Lochmorrow
Dragobsmark

Rockwall

Middle Kingdom

Other (unknown)

Total

Appendix VI

2001 2000 1999 1998 1997 1996
363.00 283.25
350.00 300.00
180.13
100.00
30.00 100.00
6.00 100.00 62.55
20.00 500.00  29.00
20.00 10.00
936.39 1,000.00 1,300.00 1,000.00  600.00
59.38
44822  448.22
1,000.00 550.00
1,185.86 1,300.00 1,100.00 220.00  501.00
500.00 600.00 1,703.00  800.00
2100 1200  68.00
393.18  874.94 530.45
90.00
50.00 100.00
100.00 268.00
75.00
100.00
100.00
151.12 50.00  50.00
100.00
100.00
100.00  100.00
425.00
50.00
200.00
20.00
500.00 563.21 2,459.91
249.98
5,469.96 3,743.40 6,469.06 5,992.91 4,932.46




